
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

12/26/12

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,069,806

2nd Payment 1,112,598

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,157,102

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,203,386

5th Payment 1,251,522

1 12/22/12 Sat $28,226,500 $13,038,479 $40,000,000 $25,957,170.67 1.541 7.7% 7.7% 6th Payment 1,301,583

2 12/26/12 Wed $26,518,843 $25,288,152 $50,000,000 $32,446,463.34 1.541 7.3% 14.5% 7th Payment 1,353,646

3 12/29/12 Sat $29,355,560 $38,848,171 $60,000,000 $38,935,756.00 1.541 8.0% 21.3% 8th Payment 1,407,792

4 01/02/13 Wed $28,109,974 $51,832,824 $70,000,000 $45,425,048.67 1.541 7.7% 27.4% 9th Payment 1,464,103

5 01/05/13 Sat $31,997,560 $66,613,244 $80,000,000 $0.00 1.541 8.7% 33.7% 10th Payment 1,522,667

6 01/09/13 Wed $31,342,621 $81,091,132 $90,000,000 $0.00 1.541 8.6% 39.4% 11th Payment 1,583,574

7 01/12/13 Sat $37,597,133 $98,458,126 $100,000,000 $0.00 1.541 10.2% 45.6% 12th Payment 1,646,917

8 01/16/13 Wed $30,559,055 $112,574,067 $110,000,000 $0.00 1.541 8.4% 50.1% 13th Payment 1,712,794

9 01/19/13 Sat $39,492,029 $130,816,357 $0.00 1.541 10.7% 55.4% 14th Payment 1,781,306

10 01/23/13 Wed $38,962,795 $148,814,182 $0.00 1.541 10.5% 60.1% 15th Payment 1,852,558

11 01/26/13 Sat $45,964,773 $170,046,384 $0.00 1.541 12.3% 65.0% 16th Payment 1,926,660

12 01/30/13 Wed $46,957,961 $191,737,362 $0.00 1.541 12.5% 69.4% 17th Payment 2,003,726

13 02/02/13 Sat $61,427,322 $220,112,076 $0.00 1.541 16.1% 74.3% 18th Payment 2,083,876

14 02/06/13 Wed $74,663,158 $254,600,732 $0.00 1.541 19.2% 79.3% 19th Payment 2,167,231

15 02/09/13 Sat $130,283,065 $314,781,522 $0.00 1.541 31.0% 85.7% 20th Payment 2,253,920

16 02/13/13 Wed $420,726,893 $509,125,097 $0.00 1.541 69.9% 95.7% 21st Payment 2,344,077

17 02/16/13 Sat $710,042,707 $837,110,401 $0.00 1.541 86.8% 99.4% 22nd Payment 2,437,840

18 02/20/13 Wed $599,535,822 $1,114,049,996 $0.00 1.541 81.9% 99.9% 23rd Payment 2,535,353

19 02/23/13 Sat $1,029,561,925 $1,589,628,687 $0.00 1.541 94.7% 100.0% 24th Payment 2,636,767

20 02/27/13 Wed $899,303,733 $2,005,038,079 $0.00 1.541 92.3% 100.0% 25th Payment 2,742,238

21 03/02/13 Sat $1,595,820,983 $2,742,185,050 $0.00 1.541 98.9% 100.0% 26th Payment 2,851,928

22 03/06/13 Wed $1,438,885,973 $3,406,840,077 $0.00 1.541 98.4% 100.0% 27th Payment 2,966,005

28th Payment 3,084,645

29th Payment 3,208,031

30th Payment 3,336,352

Total 60,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,000,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 12/26/2012


